# Surfcoat Korea 2017 SPONSORSHIP RESERVATION FORM

Please return this form, properly signed, by e-mail at info@setcor.org.

### **Order Confirmation**

The Sponsor company confirms its participation to SurfCoat Korea 2017, to be held from 29 to 31 March 2017 in Incheon, Rep. of Korea, as Sponsor:

Please specify in below the chosen Sponsorship option(s):

	OPTION	FEES	SELECT YOUR OPTION
Sponsorship	Diamond	€ 10 000	
	Platinum	€ 7 000	
	Gold	€ 5 500	
	Silver	€ 2 500	
Additional Sponsorship and Networking Opportunities	Printing on delegate bag	€ 3 200	
	Sponsor's logo on lanyards	€ 2 500	
	Opening Ceremony	€ 2 500	
	Registration Desk Sponsoring	€ 3 000	
	Conference Lunch Sponsoring	€ 4 500	
	Conference Diner Sponsoring	€ 6 000	
	Delegate bag insert	€ 1 000	
	Sponsor logo display in the conference web site	€ 600	
Printing advertising Options	Back Cover	€ 5 000	
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Cover	€ 3 500	
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Cover	€ 2 500	
	Inside page	€ 1 500	

#### **Contact person**

Name/Surname	Phone			
e-mail				
Notes				
Contact person				
Sponsor organization/company name				
Invoice address				

The invoice will be issued upon payment is received

#### Payment

In order to confirm the chosen option, the amount for the sponsorship fee will have to be paid within 15 days from the signature of the present order form on the following bank account details:

Account Name:	SETCOR MEDIA FZ-LLC
IBAN:	AE54 033 0000 019100130861 (EUR currency account)
BIC/SWIFT:	BOMLAEAD
Bank Name:	Mashreq Bank psc – Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Payment reference:	Sponsor SurfCoat Korea 2017 - [add Sponsor Name here]

Please send us a copy of the bank transfer by e-mail at info@setcor.org.

## Signature

The Sponsor hereby declares that it intends to take part to the SurfCoat Korea 2017.

Place & date \_\_\_\_\_

Signature of the legal representative & organization stamp